2010 TOP FIVE MONEY EARNING COW HORSE

Joans Little Gem
Fairlea Guns N Glory
Tivios Pinstipe Tuxedo
Codys Sierra Gypsy
Senors Lucky Reed
Frosted Peppy Doc
Leanin Nic

Pistolero Bob

I Am Smart And Chexy
Hobbys Purple Haze
Chicanic

Comos Victory Hunter
Hobbys Crystal Cat
Cut N Polished
Freckles Are Magic
Chili Con Wenas

HR More Time To Play
RC Yankee Slider

NN Smokum Smart Chex
Dualin Silver Gun

Mr T

Como Se Lena

My Eyes R On Hobby
Colonel Tucker Lena
Marty

Dub

Skips Como Chex Brandy
Lizzy Jay

Magics Red Luck

RSR Im A Cut Above
Pleasin McLain

Slide Me A Cold One
Reminics Rusty Gun
Master Super Jay

Liz Younger

Gary Zahigian

Linda & Casey Robertson
John & Sandy Friberg
Kelly Cobb

Ryan Kitts

Lee & Margaret Smith
Alton Anker

Chuck Chapin

Julie Lingenfelter
Craig & Carol Dotson
Mike & Nancy Chapman
Patty Julian

Lee & Tracy Smith
Jennifer Sanford

Liz Younger

Jess Reid

Vicki Keller

Ken Arnold

Robin Hodges

Dave Stix

Sandy Friberg

Lynne Zahigian
Michelle Layne
Mandy Harris

Demar Dahl

Caralina Julian

Mike & Nancy Chapman
Tracy Armstrong

Ray Blodgett

Ben Matley

Lynne Zahigian
Colleen Iveson

Dave Thacker

Same

Dave Thacker
Casey Robertson
Sandy Friberg
Same

Same

Lee Smith
Bobby Ingersoll
Same

Same
Carol/Ashley Dotson
Nancy Chapman
Caralina Julian
Lee Smith
Same

Same

Same

Same

Same

Dave Thacker
Same

Flint Lee

Dave Thacker

M Layne/R Kitts
Darrel Norcutt
Same

Katerina Julian
Nancy Chapman
Same

Gary Long
Same

Dave Thacker
Dave Thacker
Vicki Keller

10-31-10 TOTALS

$90.00
$72.00
$81.00

$54.00

$81.00

$90.00

$54.00

$108.00

$45.00

$852.00
$636.50
$418.00
$394.00
$354.00
$346.00
$335.00
$312.00
$307.25
$266.00
$261.00
$259.50
$257.00
$234.50
$218.00
$185.00
$162.00
$108.00
$108.00
$108.00
$101.00
$90.00
$83.00
$81.25
$81.00
$74.00
$74.00
$72.00
$54.00
$54.00
$50.50
$45.00
$41.50
$27.00



1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th



